Judge:
Makayla Burg

EXH# Name Age
G600010 Senior Cat Showmanship

8002 Chloe Aldrich 18

8023 Jade Bartek 15

8035 Dominic Benes 15

8160 Allison DuBois 18

8683 Karrie Weaver 16

Grand Champion Senior Cat Showman
Reserve Champion Senior Cat Showman

G600020 Intermediate Cat Showmanship

8145 Ashley Donahue 14
8300 Janessa Kennedy 14
8446 Josephine Opp 12
8684 Matthew Weaver 14

Grand Champion Intermediate Cat Showman
Reserve Champ Intermediate Cat Showman

G600030 Junior Cat Showmanship

8122 Kiefer Crist 9
8148 Delaney Donahue 11
8420 Peyton Nelson 9
8445 Evelyn Opp 9
8465 Kelly Peterson 11
8617 Clara Tasich 11
8671 Paisley Virgil 10

Grand Champion Junior Cat Showman
Reserve Champion Junior Cat Showman

G600040 Clover Kid Cat Showmanship
8143 Aaron Donahue 6
8618 Collin Tasich 7

G610060 Longhair Kitten

8002 Chloe Aldrich 18
8145 Ashley Donahue 14
8671 Paisley Virgil 10

Champion Longhair Kitten
Reserve Champion Longhair Kitten

2024 Saunders County Cat Show

EXTENSION

Saunders County

Superintendents:

Jennifer Norris & Krystal Tilson

EXH#

Name

G610070 Shorthair Kitten

8160
8671

Allison DuBois
Paisley Virgil

Champion Shorthair Kitten
Reserve Champion Shorthair Kitten

G610040 Longhair Cat

8002
8023
8445
8446
8446
8684
8683

Chloe Aldrich
Jade Bartek
Evelyn Opp

Josephine Opp
Josephine Opp
Matthew Weaver
Karrie Weaver

Champion Longhair Cat
Reserve Champion Longhair Cat

G610050 Shorthair Cat

8023
8035
8122
8145
8148
8148
8160
8300
8420
8465
8465
8617
8617
8684
8683

Jade Bartek
Dominic Benes
Kiefer Crist
Ashley Donahue
Delaney Donahue
Delaney Donahue
Allison DuBois
Janessa Kennedy
Peyton Nelson
Kelly Peterson
Kelly Peterson
Clara Tasich
Clara Tasich
Matthew Weaver
Karrie Weaver

Champion Shorthair Cat
Reserve Champion Shorthair Cat

Age

18
10

18
15

12
12
14
16

15
15

14
11
11
18
14

11
11
11
11
14
16



2024 Saunders County Cat Show EXTENSIhN

Saunders County

Judge: Superintendents:
Makayla Burg Jennifer Norris & Krystal Tilson
SPECIAL JUDGES AWARDS | 1 | BEST IN SHOW CAT

Best Personality

Oldest Exhibit

Best Groomed RESERVE BEST IN SHOW CAT

Most Unusually Marked
Most Spirited Exhibit

Most Expressive Eyes

FRIENDS OF

(@) SHutEhs couy

Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and
enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to
directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment.
The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain
the Extension’s presence in Saunders County for years to come.

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.




