

Champion Longhair Kitten

Reserve Champion Longhair Kitten

2024 Saunders County Cat Show

ı



Judge: Makayla Burg

Superintendents: Jennifer Norris & Krystal Tilson

EXH#	Name	Age	EXH#	Name	Age
G60001	0 Senior Cat Showmanship		G610070 Shorthair Kitten		
8002	Chloe Aldrich	18	8160	Allison DuBois	18
8023	Jade Bartek	15	8671	Paisley Virgil	10
8035	Dominic Benes	15			
8160	Allison DuBois	18	Champion	Shorthair Kitten	
8683	Karrie Weaver	16	Reserve Ch	nampion Shorthair Kitten	
Grand (Champion Senior Cat Showma	an	G610040 Longhair Cat		
Reserve	e Champion Senior Cat Show	man	8002	Chloe Aldrich	18
			8023	Jade Bartek	15
G60002	20 Intermediate Cat Showman	ship	8445	Evelyn Opp	9
8145	Ashley Donahue	14	8446	Josephine Opp	12
8300	Janessa Kennedy	14	8446	Josephine Opp	12
8446	Josephine Opp	12	8684	Matthew Weaver	14
8684	Matthew Weaver	14	8683	Karrie Weaver	16
Grand (Champion Intermediate Cat SI	nowman	Champion	Longhair Cat	
Reserve Champ Intermediate Cat Showman				nampion Longhair Cat	
G60003	80 Junior Cat Showmanship		G610050 S	horthair Cat	
8122	Kiefer Crist	9	8023	Jade Bartek	15
8148	Delaney Donahue	11	8035	Dominic Benes	15
8420	Peyton Nelson	9	8122	Kiefer Crist	9
8445	Evelyn Opp	9	8145	Ashley Donahue	14
8465	Kelly Peterson	11	8148	Delaney Donahue	11
8617	Clara Tasich	11	8148	Delaney Donahue	11
8671	Paisley Virgil	10	8160	Allison DuBois	18
	, 0		8300	Janessa Kennedy	14
Grand Champion Junior Cat Showman			8420	Peyton Nelson	9
Reserve Champion Junior Cat Showman			8465	Kelly Peterson	11
	-		8465	Kelly Peterson	11
G60004	10 Clover Kid Cat Showmansh	ip	8617	Clara Tasich	11
8143	Aaron Donahue	6	8617	Clara Tasich	11
8618	Collin Tasich	7	8684	Matthew Weaver	14
			8683	Karrie Weaver	16
G61006	60 Longhair Kitten				
8002	Chloe Aldrich	18	Champion	Shorthair Cat	
8145	Ashley Donahue	14	Reserve Ch	nampion Shorthair Cat	
8671	Paisley Virgil	10			



2024 Saunders County Cat Show



Judge: Makayla Burg

SPECIAL JUDGES AWARDS

Best Personality
Oldest Exhibit
Best Groomed
Most Unusually Marked
Most Spirited Exhibit
Most Expressive Eyes

Superintendents: Jennifer Norris & Krystal Tilson

BEST IN SHOW CAT
RESERVE BEST IN SHOW CAT



Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment. The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain the Extension's presence in Saunders County for years to come.



SCAN ME FOR FACEBOOK & DONATION LINK

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.